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U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

SUPER G - MEN SUN CUP

NAT RACE CODE No. U0325

SUPER-G M E N
LIST OF COMPETITORS

COMPETITOR-----=--------—-——-

SURNAME+NAME

Batho, Aaron
Chandler, Win
Flaggert, Henry
Flaggert, James
Frazzini, Peter
Loeser, Oliver
Loeser, Wyatt
Patterson, Deeson
Snyder-Smith, Owen
Vecchiet, Luke
Vlases, Luke

Schmidt, Crosby

Holcomb, Cooper
Rizvi, Ian

Atkin, Nick

Casey, Owen

Fagan, Alexander
Gentry, Jack
Jones, Theo
Kirchmeier, Cooper
Kramis, Ethan
Lujan, Beckett
Petkun, Walter
Sickler, Thomas
Stapleton, Jackson
Ward, Michael

Kling, Henry
Ullrich, Soren

AnDyke, Carson
Ferguson, Joe
Garcia, Lucas
Howell, Tyler
Kling, Tober
White, Ryder

Fox, Eli
Fretwell, Ashton
Kolk, Will
Kragh, Sebastian
Neff, George

Bianco, Giuliano
Goodbody, Stuart
Oellrich, Paul

Burns, Jackson
Burns, Maxwell

Falter, Luke

Appel, Campbell

FEBRUARY 22,

2022

PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION

CLS CLUB/YR

Ul6 CMAC/07
Ul6 CMAC/07
Ul6 CMAC/07
Ul8 CMAC/04
Ul8 CMAC/04
Ul8 CMAC/04
Ul6 CMAC/06
Ul6 CMAC/06
U21 CMAC/03
U18 CMAC/05
Ul8 CMAC/05

Ul6 INDY/06

Ul6 INSR/06
Ul6 INSR/06

U18MBSEF/05
U18MBSEF/05
U18MBSEF/05
U18MBSEF/05
U16MBSEF/06
U16MBSEF/07
U18MBSEF/05
U16MBSEF/07
U16MBSEF/07
U21MBSEF/03
U18MBSEF/05
U18MBSEF/05

Ul8 MHA/05
Ul8 MHA/05

U16MHRTA/07
U16MHRTA/07
U16MHRTA/06
U16MHRTA/06
U16MHRTA/07
U16MHRTA/06

Ul6 MRST/07
Ul8 MRST/05
Ul6 MRST/06
U21 MRST/03
Ul8 MRST/05

Ul8 MRT/04
Ul8 MRT/04
Ul6 MRT/07

U16MSSRT/06
U16MSSRT/07
U16MSSRT/07

Ul6 SARS/06

NAT
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775.
430.
565.
270.
.52
.37
395.
252.
134.
.47
306.

286
173

211

306.

237

308.
264.
275.
.25
432.
512.
.72

232

268

122.
.55
.38

450
275

174
173

494,
584.
.23
246.
.20
266.

218

507

588.
.40

183

273.
175.
.73

291

306.
158.
.72

555

332.
580.
560.

37
97
65
99

92
54
03
80

88

.75
265.

07
06
87
70

15
68

42

.24
.52

02

85
21
99
92

03

13
03

21
04
08



47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64

65

22-02-22 / Mt. Bachelor

6546154
6474410
6484978
6666190

6856083
P6542982
6991169
6282575
6489857
6524141
6854135
6853356
6853491
6760252

6717482
6769780
6533326
6533527

6687669

Billstin, Cadin
Du, Philip
Overby, Larson

Schaub, Angus

Blakemore, Ian
Debley, Patrick
Downs, Milo

Holton, Zac

Larson, Kyle

Oleksy, Jamison
Oskov, Daniel
Podawiltz, Trevelyan
Schmidt, Jasper
Schmidt, Riley

Hanson, Beckham
Rosen, Reece
VanDerhoef, Ian
Willson, Noah

Frederiksen, Jack

LIST: NLM1522

Ulé6
Ulé6
Ulé6
Uleé

Ulé6
Ulé6
Uleé
Uls
Uls
Ulé6
Uleé
Ule
Ule6
Uls

Uls
Ule6
U21
Uls

Uleé

SARS/07
SARS/07
SARS/06
SARS/07

SPAC/06
SPAC/06
SPAC/06
SPAC/04
SPAC/04
SPAC/06
SPAC/07
SPAC/07
SPAC/07
SPAC/04

TAS/04
TAS/06
TAS/03
TAS/04

WPSC/06

480.14
461.42
165.02
446.99

317.91
338.52
515.19
143.62
217.49
246.97
625.42
524.40
576.18
440.93

313.74
321.46

301.27

U0325 ZM0 / 2

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING
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22-02-22 / Mt.

NAT COMPETITOR------------------

NO SURNAME +NAME
P6546162 Spoelstra, Cash

6937579 Sullivan, Dan
P6492276 Watkins, Tristin

Bachelor LIST: NLM1522

CLS CLUB/YR

Ul6 WPSC/06
Ul6 WPSC/07
Ul8 WPSC/04

NAT
POINTS

321.27

536.33
291.09

U0325 ZMO / 3

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING



